Page 1 of 5
  SE=SL-TL+AG-NL
Benthowave Instrument Inc.
Underwater Sound Solutions                                              www.benthowave.com
Omnidirectional Spherical Hydrophone
BII7000 Series Omnidirectional Spherical Hydrophone
BII's spherical hydrophones provide omnidirectional responses up to 700kHz, and offer excellent acoustic characteristics of low noise and durability, which make these
hydrophones ideal for a wide range of oceanography applications. Bespoke built-in preamplifiers allow the hydrophones to be used with long extension cables with no

BII7001DF-FH-10m-SC60-XLR3 BII7001DF Hydrophone, Free Hanging, 10m Shielded Cable with Twisted Pair SC60, XLR Receptacle with 3 Male Pins.
BII7001DF-FH-10m-SC60-WL BII7001DF Hydrophone, Free Hanging, 10m Shielded Cable with Twisted Pair SC60, Wire Leads.
How to Order Bespoke Hydrophones. Non-stock.
Hydrophone Part Number -Mounting Part -Cable Length -Cable Type -Connector Type
BII7001, BII7001DF, BII7001DW Mounting Options. in meter. Cable Options. Connector Options.
Example: Description
BII7001DW-THM-7/16”-0.6m-
SC36-WL
BII7001DW Hydrophone, Thru-hole Mounting THM-7/16”, 0.6m Shielded Cable SC36, Wire Leads.
Page 3 of 5
  SE=SL-TL+AG-NL
Benthowave Instrument Inc.
Underwater Sound Solutions                                              www.benthowave.com
BII7001-HT-FH-6m-RG178-BNC BII7001 Hydrophone, Service Temperature: -10 °C to 120 °C (14 °F to 248 °F). Free Hanging, 6m RG178 Coax, BNC Male.
BII7001DF-BFMP-NPT3/8”-
15m-SC60-WL
BII7001DF Hydrophone, Bolt-fastening Mounting BFMP-NPT3/8”, 15m Shielded Cable SC60, Wire Leads.
BII7001DF-FH-0.6m-SC65-
UMC3P
BII7001DF Hydrophone, Free Hanging, 0.6m Shielded Cable SC65, 3-pin Underwater Mateable Connector.
Wirings
Differential Output: Wire Leads Underwater Connector UMC3P  TRS Plug (Balanced Mono) XLR Receptacle with 3 Male Pins